Race Date
September 29, 2019

Name
Charlotte Kestell
Neko Margolin
Ellie DeHart
Jolene Ho
Haley Woelkers
Alex Herbelin
Macey Goodson
Jade Zulich
Mykenzie Fung
Amanda Lin
Valerie Li
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Devers Tatum

Gina Tripolitano
Meadow Snyder
Hilde McConnell
Brie Tripolitano
Mion Collins

Sage Murphy
Lauren Robleto
Leah Cline

Akari Matsushita
Emma Chin
Josephine Chatman
Paris Rangel
Allyrose Rangel
Eva Saint-Andre
Natalia Gawlikowski
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Zoe Parsons

Reshmi Humble
Gemma Snyder

Opal Rao

Shruthi Sanghavi
Camille Sarah-Hopkins
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924
931
905
922
912
903
952
906
929
925
932
937
928
926
910
927
949
936
918
919
951
945
944
935
939
933
934
950
943
947
955
956
942

Results By Golden State Race Timing
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2019 Albany Community Triathlon

Time
0:28.4
0:33.6
0:32.3
0:45.9
0:36.5
1:32.2
1:06.7
0:59.7
1:30.4
1:09.8
1:24.3
1:15.9
1:07.4
1:06.2
0:56.5
1:31.3
1:15.2
1:36.4
1:21.9
1:24.9
1:32.2
1:34.7
1:415
2:22.9
2:22.6
2:255
1:28.3
4:15.6
2:51.2
2:40.6
3:00.7
2:09.2
8:19.7 11:53
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Overall Results

Super Youth

1:08.2

9:04.3

1:16.5

2:06.1 5
9:53.1

2:03.8

1:43.0

1:38.3

9:56.0

2:56.7

3:23.5

2:31.3

2:01.0

3:00.9

3:02.2

2:44.8

3:29.3

3:49.3

2:41.3

2:18.1

2:27.6
11:33.5

2:45.1

2:57.3

2:51.2 1
1:56.8

2:59.9 2
14:52.0

2:52.0 3
2:36.5 4

42:45.9

10:01.9

10:31.4

13:15.8
14:37.4

2.25

9.58

9.13

7.25
6.57

32
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8:10.1
0:17.2
8:25.2

0:15.3
9:14.3
8:45.1
8:42.5
0:21.1
9:02.9
8:27.7
9:26.2
9:27.6
9:11.2
9:29.7
9:18.3
9:09.3
8:45.1
9:07.2
9:08.3
9:33.5
0:46.7
9:35.0
9:34.5
0:37.0
10:19.6
0:26.1
0:20.5
0:22.5
0:43.4
13:45.6

5:06
0:11
5:16

0:09
5:46
5:28
5:26
0:13
5:39
5:17
5:54
5:54
5:44
5:56
5:49
5:43
5:28
5:42
5:43
5:58
0:29
5:59
5:59

6:27

0:13

8:36

Female
- Run Total
Time Pace Time
4:04.3 6:47 12:18.8
11:32.3 19:13 12:34.6
4:17.0 7:08 14:07.7
4:09.0 655 14:16.6
5:245 9:00 15:42.9
4:57.9 8:15 16:17.2
5:17.2 8:48 16:32.5
4:30.7 7:30 16:48.7
4:53.3 8:08 16:51.9
5:22.8 8157 16:53.5
5:22.4 857 17:03.9
4:495 8:02 18:05.2
5.07.1 8:32 18:05.8
5:09.3 8:35 18:13.1
6:07.3 10:12 18:32.5
5:06.9 8:30 18:50.5
5:30.3 9:10 19:17.6
5:39.2 9:25 19:18.9
5:21.4 855 19:22.1
5:32.2 9:13 19:31.7
6:19.8 10:32 19:40.6
6:42.6 11:10 19:43.8
6:16.3 10:27 19:59.1
5:21.6 855 20:04.8
5:39.7 9:25 20:22.5
6:01.3 10:02 20:58.8
6:20.7 10:33 21:19.4
5:38.6 9:23 22:10.8
5:22.5 857 22:11.2
6:03.6 10:05 23:56.9
5:30.1 9:10 25:01.3
6:12.0 10:20 26:18.8
6:38.2 11:03 28:43.6
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Race Date
September 29, 2019

Name

Finley Basler
Thomas Reichmuth
Stewart Parkinson
Noah Steele
Alexander Becker
Ryan Go

Kai Tanner

Nico Tierney
BenDavid Nizai
Galen Zeitler
Cameron Bagarinao
Noah Polos

Felix Matthew
Kenta Siu

Kaisei Ferris

Enzo Djavaherian
Ethan Wood
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Results By Golden State Race Timing
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2019 Albany Community Triathlon

2:54
2:11
2:53
1:31
3:00

11

Overall Results

Super Youth
Tl e e Bike - - T2
Time Pace Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time
1:20.1 7:12.3
1:23.8 7:16.2
1.06.7 7:52.2
1:54.2 7:00.5
1:28.8 7:42.4
1:36.4 8:05.0
8:54.0 0:28.0
2:32.8 7:39.7
9:50.3 0:11.6
2:24.7
1:50.8 9:16.3
3:44.9 5:20 8:25.6
10:20.1
1:17.6 9:20.8
2:17.8 9:05.1
3:31.3 9:23.1
2:28.1 1 12:345 7.64 3 0:30.8
2

5:48
5:16
6:28
5:50
5:41
5:52
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17
12
14
15
16
13
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Male
Run - Total
Time Pace Time

3:49.7 6:22 13:34.4
4:22.0 7:17 14:01.5
3:41.8 6:08 14:03.2
4:35.2 7:38 14:35.1
4:20.2 7:13 14:54.8
4:23.4 7:18 15:02.7
5:13.3 842 15:51.8
5:03.3 8:25 16:06.6
5:06.4 8:30 16:41.2
15:52.2 26:27 17:27.9
5:29.7 9:08 17:58.3
5:48.8 9:40 17:59.4
6:04.0 10:07 18:26.8
6:54.6 11:30 19:06.1
5:43.7 9:32 19:08.3
5:11.2 8:38 19:10.5
5:28.9 9:07 23:08.7

09/29/2019 07:08:29



